Vodacom Group Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 1993/005461/06) Share code VOD ISIN ZAE000132577 ("Vodacom Group" or "the company")

Sale of shares by a director of a major subsidiary

In accordance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are advised that Ms Theresa Di-Mari Nel, the Commercial Operations Director of Vodacom (Pty) Limited (Vodacom South Africa), a major subsidiary of the company, has sold 7 719 Vodacom Group ordinary shares. The sale of these shares is more fully described below:

Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Pty) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	TD Nel
Designation:	Commercial Operations Director
Date:	18 June 2025
Class of securities:	Ordinary Shares
Number of shares sold:	7 719
Price per share:	R127.0822
Total Value:	R 980 947.50
Nature of interest:	Direct beneficial
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market

Midrand

19 June 2025

Sponsor

Investec Bank Limited